EiB)
L Y/ 40° SAN MARINO RALLY

EUROPEAN 5 - 7 luglio 2012 ~
RALLY CUPS P e e Intercontinental
—— Rally Challenge
LEG1/ TAPPA 1 Friday 6 July 2012 / Venerdi 6 Luglio 2012
CO/PS  Localita kmPS KmTR Km media Tl la
TC/SS Location km SS Km RS Km TOT AVS Target T 1stcar
0 San Marino - Service OUT 9:45
Carpegna
Distance to next refuel
1 La Villa 55,00 55,00 4925 1:.07 1052
SS1 SESTINO 1 19,33 0:03 10:55
2 Loc. Morani 13,67 33,00 42,13 047 11:42
SS2 MERCATELLO 1 24,15 0:.03 11:45
RZ Carpegna
2 Distance to next refuel
2A San Marino - Regroup IN 69,35 9350 4965 153 13:38
2B San Marino - Regroup OUT 0:25 14:03
2C San Marino - Service IN 300 300 16,36 0:11 1414
2D San Marino - Service OUT 14:44
Carpegna
Distance to next refuel
3 La Villa 55,00 55,00 4925 1:.07 1551
SS3 SESTINO 2 19,33 0:03 15:54
4 Loc. Morani 13,67 33,00 42,13 047 16141
SS 4 MERCATELLO 2 24,15 0:.03 16:44
274 Carpegna
4 Distance to next refuel
4A San Marino - Regroup IN 69,35 9350 4965 153 18:37
4B San Marino - Regroup OUT 1:55 20:32
4C San Marino - Service IN 3,00 3,00 16,36 0:11 2043
4D San Marino - Service OUT 21:13
5 Caladino 12,00 12,00 45,00 0:16 21:29
SS5 SAN MARINO 6,43 0:03 21:32
5A San Marino - Regroup IN OPF 0,57 7,00 3500 0:12 21:44
Leg 1 totals 93,39 294,61 388,00

(vers. RPG 05/04/12)



F_.A e'” 40° SAN MARINO RALLY

EUROPEAN 5- 7 luglio 2012
RALLY CUPS m— Intercontinental
— Rally Challenge
LEG2/ TAPPA 2 Saturday 7 July 2012 / Sabato 7 Luglio 2012
CO/PS  Localita kmPS KmTR Km media Tl la
TC/SS Location km SS Km RS Km TOT AVS Target T 1stcar
[ 58 sanMarino- opFouT 845 |
5C San Marino - Service IN 3,50 3,50 35,00 0:.06 8:51

5D San Marino - Service OUT 9:36

Badia Monte Ercole
Distance to next refuel

6 Badia Monte Ercole 33,00 33,00 4500 044 10:20
SS6 MONTE BENEDETTO 1 6,82 0:03 10:23

7 Bivio Gattara 13,18 20,00 48,00 0:25 10:48
SSs7 ROFELLE1 15,85 0:03 10:51

8 Bivio SP 135 - Pagno 31,15 47,00 4947 057 1148
SS 8 SANT'AGATA FELTRIA 1 14,45 0:03 11:51

RZ Badia Monte Ercole

6 Distance to next refuel

8A San Marino - Regroup IN 4555 60,00 48,00 1:15 13:.06

8B San Marino - Regroup OUT 0:15 13:21

8C San Marino - Service IN 3,50 3,50 19,09 0:11 13:32

8D San Marino - Service OUT 14:02

Badia Monte Ercole
Distance to next refuel

9 Badia Monte Ercole 33,00 33,00 4500 044 1446
SS9 MONTE BENEDETTO 2 6,82 0:03  14:49
10 Bivio Gattara 13,18 20,00 48,00 0:25 15:14
Ss10 ROFELLE 2 15,85 0:03 15:17
11 Bivio SP 135 - Pagno 31,15 47,00 4947 057 16:14
SS11 SANT'AGATA FELTRIA 2 14,45 0:03 16:17
11A SantAgata Feltria - Regroup IN 555 20,00 46,15 0:26 16:43
11B Sant'Agata Feltria - Regroup OUT 021  17:04
RZ Badia Monte Ercole
8 Distance to next refuel
12 Badia Monte Ercole 4,00 4,00 1846 0:13 17:17
SS12 MONTE BENEDETTO 3 6,82 0:03 17:20
13 Bivio Gattara 13,18 20,00 48,00 0:25 17:45
SS13 ROFELLE 3 15,85 0:03 17:48
13A San Marino - Regroup IN 67,15 83,00 47,88 1:44 19:32
13B San Marino - Regroup OUT / Service IN 0:11  19:43
13C San Marino - Service OUT 19:53
13D San Marino - Finish FPF 250 250 0:07 20:00
Leg 2 total 96,91 296,09 393,00

(vers. RPG 05/04/12)

Liason
Leg 1 93,39 294,61 388,00

296,09






